
Safety Patrol Action Team 2019-2020
Student Grade Teacher Parent Contact Phone E-mail

Lea Allemand 4 Duffy Anita Allemand (847) 858-5095 amallemand@comcast.net

Morgan Ashcraft 4 Nelms Amy Ashcraft (847) 946-5404 alou60613@yahoo.com

Daniel Bates 4 Duffy Jennifer Bates (770) 363-6554 jnfinegan@yahoo.com

Asher Beverung 4 Nelms Corrina Beverung (847) 749-4678

Lucy Browdy 5 Darby Ginny Browdy (312) 560-9110 ginnybrowdy@gmail.com

Ava Campbell 4 Betsoleiman Katie Campbell (847) 361-1208 campbellfamily441@gmail.com

Colin Chaney 4 Betsoleiman Chrissy Chaney (203) 948-7782 chrissychaney@yahoo.com

Cadence Christenson 4 Betsoleiman Beth Quick (224) 542-9963 elizabethalisonquick@gmail.com

Melody Christenson 5 Kuehl/Carey Beth Quick (224) 542-9963 elizabethalisonquick@gmail.com

Abigail Ciccone 5 Lambert Jen Ciccone (773) 458-4742 smithjsdusa@yahoo.com

Cara Cruz 4 Nelms Lauren Cruz (847) 207-2402 lcruz1429@gmail.com

Aidan Dollia 5 Kuehl/Carey Enver Dollia (848) 907-1654 enverdollia@sbcglobal.net

Hana Escobedo 5 Heidrick Nicole Escobedo (847) 331-7498 yonner@mac.com

Lily Espino 4 Nelms Susan Espino (847) 404-7313 srespino@gmail.com

Mali Esquivel 5 Gillespie Choi Leu (847) 271-3831 choileu@hotmail.com

Abigail Hare 5 Darby Jenni Kus (847) 227-7328 jennikusbds@gmail.com

Grace Harris 5 Lambert Michelle Harris (847) 274-7242 mkoulias@comcast.net

Chace Hembry 4 Duffy Lisa Hembry (773) 963-5359 lisahembry@gmail.com

Maddie Hrtanek 4 Zullivan Matthew Hrtanek (847) 610-0810 matthewhrtanek@gmail.com

Audrey Kulas 4 Duffy Kelly Kulas (219) 455-4923 kelly.kulas@comcast.net

Isabella Lara 5 Lambert Marina Lara mkozlova83@hotmail.com

Teagan Loftus 5 Gillespie Shauna Loftus (847) 347-5676 shaunaloftus@gmail.com

Sloane Lyall 4 Betsoleiman Susan Lyall (312) 339-3267

Caden McBride 4 Richards Jamee McBride (847) 309-0010 jaschre@aol.com

Raegan McLaughlin 4 Duffy Erin McLaughlin (608) 217-5040 ejmclaughlin@uwalumni.com

Chloe McQueen 4 Duffy Lisa McQueen (847) 577-8997

Vivi Murray 4 Richards Katy Murray (773) 710-9234 katymurray1978@gmail.com

Kendall Niemiec 5 Darby Kate Niemiec (847) 525-6554 kbniemiec@gmail.com

Anthony Nuccio 4 Zullivan Megan Nuccio (847) 508-9706 mbtn56@gmail.com

Nellie Osterhues 5 Lambert Elizabeth Osterhues (847) 398-9870 lizzieosterhues@gmail.com

Julian Pendleton 4 Richards Sharon Foss (847) 269-3917 dsf113@wowway.com

Abigail Rodgers 5 Darby Jennie Rodgers (847) 337-1133 jjakopin3@gmail.com

Santos Senteno 4 Zullivan
Art Senteno

Eileen Herbster
(847) 514-8054
(847) 254-9811

arturosenteno@gmail.com        
eherbster15@gmail.com

Jemma Sobanski 4 Richards Kristin Sobanski (224) 678-2574 kristinfrisbee@yahoo.com

Patrick Spence 5 Darby Lisa Spence (847) 767-8420 lisaspence115@gmail.com

Jason Stahr 4 Duffy Julie Stahr (847) 873-0128 jjf2002@hotmail.com



Grace Stapleton 5 Gillespie Stacy Stapleton (847) 533-1148 stacysheinstapleton@comcast.net

Harrison Swaim 5 Lambert Ericka Swaim (773) 726-3393 elswaim@gmail.com

Scarlett Swanberg 5 Kuehl/Carey Carleen Swanberg (847) 710-5628 carleen.swanberg@yahoo.com

Jacob Tolomeo 4 Betsoleiman Michele Tolomeo (847) 997-3450 mtolomeo@gmail.com

Daisy Trinidad 5 Heidrick Maria Trinidad (847) 344-3702 trinidadmaria85@yahoo.com

Payton Ullrick 5 Lambert Heather Ullrick (630) 217-3828 heathb21@hotmail.com

Danny Walsh 4 Duffy Heather Walsh (847) 651-0474 hwalsh8500@yahoo.com

Auden Weber 5 Kuehl/Carey Monique Weber (847) 226-8685 moniquesoltermann@yahoo.com

Emilia Weber 5 Lambert Monique Weber (847) 226-8685 moniquesoltermann@yahoo.com

Inti Zapata Braun 5 Darby Margaret Zapata (210) 632-3229 margaret.b.zapata@gmail.com

Charlie Zbierski 4 Betsoleiman Kate Zbierski (608) 770-9523 kate.zbierski@gmail.com

Effie Zbierski 4 Betsoleiman Kate Zbierski (608) 770-9523 kate.zbierski@gmail.com


